
Soup of the day, sourdough, salted butter (gfa)

Twice baked cheddar & spinach souffle with Parmesan cream (v)

Beetroot cured salmon, celeriac remoulade, salted beets, mustard dressing

Homemade sausage roll, HP sauce, watercress salad

Monkfish 'scampi,' Asian salad, coriander, ginger & spring onion dip  

Superfood salad. Served as a Starter or a Main course (ve/gfa)
avocado, beetroot, quinoa, squash, rocket, vegan feta, tomatoes and lemon dressing

MAIN
MENU
WHILE YOU WAIT                          
Warm sourdough baguette with salted butter (v)

Hummus, dukkah, grilled flatbread (v)

Marinated Kalamata olives (ve)

STARTERS                         

STARTERS TO SHARE                       
Chilli baked Camembert, warm sourdough (v)

Platter of chilli baked Camembert, mixed charcuterie, olives, pickles, sourdough

MAINS                    
Grainger Ale battered cod, chunky chips, mushy peas and tartare sauce 

Thai fishcakes, stir fried sesame tender stem broccoli, ponzu sauce and crispy wanton

Beetroot tart tatin, shallots, thyme, hazelnuts, carraway and goats cheese (v)

12-hour braised ragu, beef cheeks with red wine, rigatoni pasta, leeks & herbs (gfa)

Wild mushroom rigatoni, creamed garlic mushrooms, wilted spinach, Parmesan (v/gfa)

10oz* Ribeye steak, skin on chips, flat cap mushroom, roast garlic butter, peppercorn sauce

The Grainger burger, 6oz* patty, Monteray Jack, bacon, lettuce, tomato, BBQ glaze, skin on fries

Plant based burger, vegan bun, vegan siracha mayo, lettuce, tomato, skin on fries (ve)

Roast chicken breast, garlic wild mushrooms, spinach and fondant potato (gfa)

Grainger house salad, avocado, tomato, green beans, radish, blue cheese dressing and croutons (gfa)
+ Add grilled chicken for £4.00

*approx uncooked weight. V.A.T is charged at current rate. CALORIES: Adults need around 2000 kcal per day. FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES: 
Before you order your food and drinks, please speak to our staff if you would like to know about our ingredients. We cannot guarantee that any food or beverage item

sold is free from traces of allergens. Menu descriptions may not include all ingredients and alcohol may be present in some dishes.

VE GFAVVegan Vegetarian Gluten Free alternative available 

£4.00
 

  £4.00
 

£4.00
 

£6.50
 

£9.00
 

£9.00
 

£8.50
 

£10.00
 

£6.50  /  £13.00
 

£10.00
 

£30.00

£18.00
 

£17.00
 

£15.00
 

£14.00
 

£13.00
 

£28.00
 

£16.00
 

£15.00
 

£19.50
 

£12.50
 

481 Kcal
 

707 Kcal
 

221 Kcal
 

 876 Kcal
 

836 Kcal
 

 488 Kcal
 

1006 Kcal
 

 786 Kcal
 

 169 Kcal / 374 Kcal              
 

629 Kcal
 

1852 Kcal

1230 Kcal
 

 1236 Kcal
 

1652 Kcal
 

992 Kcal
 

428 Kcal
 

1316 Kcal
 

1292 Kcal
 

1074 Kcal
 

876 Kcal
 

874 Kcal
 1120 Kcal



VE GFAVVegan Vegetarian Gluten Free alternative available 

SANDWICHES                   

All served with vegetable crisps and seasonal salad
+ Add skin on fries for £1.50

Fish finger sandwich, Grainger Ale battered cod, tartare sauce, lettuce

Toasted Wiltshire ham and mature Cheddar sandwich

Crispy chicken wrap, sweet chilli jam and Asian salad (gfa)

Toasted smoked salmon & cream cheese bagel, sun dried tomato and watercress (gfa)

Harissa roasted vegetable & hummus in a chia beetroot wrap (ve)

Served 12 - 6pm

DESSERTS                 
Chocolate brownie, dark chocolate sauce, popcorn, caramel ice cream (gfa)

Sticky toffee pudding, butterscotch sauce, vanilla ice cream, honeycomb (gfa)

Coffee Crème Brûlée, short bread biscuit

Extra mature Cheddar & smoked applewood Stilton cheese, chutney, grapes, apple and
a selection of cheese biscuits

Selection of ice cream and sorbet, ask our team for today's flavours

SIDES               
Chunky chips

Skin on fries

Crispy onion rings

Mixed salad (v)

Tenderstem broccoli (v)

Buttered spinach (v)

TO FINISH             
Brandy Alexander, Martell VS, Crème de Cacao, cream

Espresso Martini, espresso, vodka, Kahlua, gomme

Sauvignon Blanc, Late Harvest, Erraruiz, Casablanca Valley, Chille

Grahams Late Bottle Vintage port

Grahams 10 year old Tawny port

Liqueur coffee

Selection of Twinings teas 

Ringtons coffee, espresso, cappuccino, latte, macchiato, flat white

 
 
 

£12.00
 

£12.00
 

£12.00
 

£12.50
 

£11.00
 

£3.25
 

£4.00
 

£3.75
 

 

£4.00
 

£3.50
 

£3.75
 

 

£7.00
 

£7.50
 

£7.00
 

£12.00
 
 

£6.00

£10.00
 

£9.50
 

50ml £4.25
 

50ml £4.50
 

50ml £6.00
 

£5.50
 

from £3.00
 

from £2.50
 

 
 
 

725 Kcal
 

821 Kcal
 

967 Kcal
 

816 Kcal
 

861 Kcal
 

58 Kcal
 

191 Kcal
 

218 Kcal
 

 

364 Kcal
 

444 Kcal
 

359 Kcal
 

 

885 Kcal
 

1533 Kcal
 

1311 Kcal
 

809 Kcal

*approx uncooked weight. V.A.T is charged at current rate. CALORIES: Adults need around 2000 kcal per day. FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES: 
Before you order your food and drinks, please speak to our staff if you would like to know about our ingredients. We cannot guarantee that any food or beverage item

sold is free from traces of allergens. Menu descriptions may not include all ingredients and alcohol may be present in some dishes.


