# MAIN MENU



## WHILE YOU WAIT

Warm sourdough baguette with salted butter (v)	481 Kcal	£4.00
Hummus, dukkah, grilled flatbread (v)	707 Kcal	£4.00
Marinated Kalamata olives (ve)	221 Kcal	£4.00
STARTERS		
Soup of the day, sourdough, salted butter (gfa)	876 Kcal	£6.50
Twice baked cheddar & spinach souffle with Parmesan cream (v)	836 Kcal	£9.00
Beetroot cured salmon, celeriac remoulade, salted beets, mustard dressing	488 Kcal	£9.00
Homemade sausage roll, HP sauce, watercress salad	1006 Kcal	£8.50
Monkfish 'scampi,' Asian salad, coriander, ginger & spring onion dip	786 Kcal	£10.00
Superfood salad. Served as a Starter or a Main course (ve/gfa)	169 Kcal / 374 Kcal <b>£6.5</b>	0 / £13.00

## **STARTERS TO SHARE**

avocado, beetroot, quinoa, squash, rocket, vegan feta, tomatoes and lemon dressing

629 Kcal	£10.00
1852 Kcal	£30.00
1230 Kcal	£18.00
1236 Kcal	£17.00
1652 Kcal	£15.00
992 Kcal	£14.00
428 Kcal	£13.00
1316 Kcal	£28.00
1292 Kcal	£16.00
1074 Kcal	£15.00
876 Kcal	£19.50
874 Kcal	£12.50
	1852 Kcal 1230 Kcal 1236 Kcal 1652 Kcal 992 Kcal 1316 Kcal 1292 Kcal 1292 Kcal

+ Add grilled chicken for £4.00 1120 Kcal

VE Vegan V Vegetarian GFA Gluten Free alternative available

\*approx uncooked weight. V.A.T is charged at current rate. CALORIES: Adults need around 2000 kcal per day. FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES: Before you order your food and drinks, please speak to our staff if you would like to know about our ingredients. We cannot guarantee that any food or beverage item sold is free from traces of allergens. Menu descriptions may not include all ingredients and alcohol may be present in some dishes.

## **SANDWICHES**

#### Served 12 - 6pm

All served with vegetable crisps and seasonal salad + Add skin on fries for £1.50		
Fish finger sandwich, Grainger Ale battered cod, tartare sauce, lettuce	725 Kcal	£12.00
Toasted Wiltshire ham and mature Cheddar sandwich	821 Kcal	£12.00
Crispy chicken wrap, sweet chilli jam and Asian salad (gfa)	967 Kcal	£12.00
Toasted smoked salmon & cream cheese bagel, sun dried tomato and watercress (gfa)	816 Kcal	£12.50
Harissa roasted vegetable & hummus in a chia beetroot wrap (ve)	861 Kcal	£11.00

### **SIDES**

Chunky chips	364 Kcal	£4.00	Mixed salad (v)	58 Kcal	£3.25
Skin on fries	444 Kcal	£3.50	Tenderstem broccoli (v)	191 Kcal	£4.00
Crispy onion rings	359 Kcal	£3.75	Buttered spinach (v)	218 Kcal	£3.75

## DESSERTS

Chocolate brownie, dark chocolate sauce, popcorn, caramel ice cream (gfa)	885 Kcal	£7.00
Sticky toffee pudding, butterscotch sauce, vanilla ice cream, honeycomb (gfa)	1533 Kcal	£7.50
Coffee Crème Brûlée, short bread biscuit	1311 Kcal	£7.00
Extra mature Cheddar & smoked applewood Stilton cheese, chutney, grapes, apple and a selection of cheese biscuits	809 Kcal	£12.00
Selection of ice cream and sorbet, ask our team for today's flavours		£6.00

## **TO FINISH**

Brandy Alexander, Martell VS, Crème de Cacao, cream	£10.00
Espresso Martini, espresso, vodka, Kahlua, gomme	£9.50
Sauvignon Blanc, Late Harvest, Erraruiz, Casablanca Valley, Chille	50ml £4.25
Grahams Late Bottle Vintage port	50ml £4.50
Grahams 10 year old Tawny port	50ml £6.00
Liqueur coffee	£5.50
Selection of Twinings teas	from £3.00
Ringtons coffee, espresso, cappuccino, latte, macchiato, flat white	from £2.50

**VE** Vegan **V** Vegetarian **GFA** Gluten Free alternative available

\*approx uncooked weight. V.A.T is charged at current rate. CALORIES: Adults need around 2000 kcal per day. FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES: Before you order your food and drinks, please speak to our staff if you would like to know about our ingredients. We cannot guarantee that any food or beverage item sold is free from traces of allergens. Menu descriptions may not include all ingredients and alcohol may be present in some dishes.